PO6880150957

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700082282917

12/07/06-010(CD) 2248, 75 12/07/06-0013(CD) 2248, 75

12/07/06--01013--001 **78.75

PILEU

2000 DEC -1 P I: 01

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Perfect Florida Homes Construction Inc.			
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				

Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status DPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Colin Stafford	e (Printed or typed)	
	135 Woodpecker Cou	urt Address	
	Davenport, Florida 336	337 v, State & Zip	
	407-702-8663	Telephone number	-

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATION		F11 =
In compliance with	Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 6	621, F.S. (Profit)	My Dra
ARTICLE I	NAME	7×5	SECON 7 N
The name of the cor	poration shall be:	4₹	LARTARY OF 1:01
Perfect Flor	rida Homes Construction In	nc.	SECRETARY OF STATE LAFTASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II The principal place	PRINCIPAL OFFICE of business/mailing address i		.O.A.
8297 Cham	npionsGate Blvd., #301, Ch	nampionsGate, F	lorida 33896
ARTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>		
The purpose for whi	ich the corporation is organiz	ed is:	
	any and all lawful busines f Florida of the United State		orations may be incorporated unde
ARTICLE IV The number of share	SHARES es of stock is:		
	ized capital stock of this Co .00 par value per share	orporation shall c	consist of 1000 shares of common
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AN	DOR DIRECTOR	<u>rs</u>
List name(s), addres	ss(es) and specific title(s):		
Initial Direc	tor: Colin Stafford, 135 Wo	oodpecker Court,	Davenport, Florida 33837
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box	x NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Colin Staffo	ord, 135 Woodpecker Cour	t, Davenport, Flo	rida 33837
ARTICLE VII The name and add	INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is:		
0	ord, 135 Woodpecker Cour	t, Davenport, Flo	rida 33837
	***************************** gistered agent to accept service of proviith and accept the appointment as re		corporation at the place designated in this to act in this capacity
	4		12/4/2006
Signature/Re	egistered Agent		Date
			12/4/2006

Date

Signature/Incorporator